Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Fiona Banks
Dove Cottage
The Street
Ickham

CT3 1QP
07949209149
fibanks@aol.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Shower Room
Removed existing tiled walls to shower
cubicle
Re plasterboard and re skim 2 walls
Remove shower tray
Tile missing floor tile area beneath shower
tray (customer to supply tiles)
Create new water outlet for washing
machine
Create new waste for washing machine
Install washing machine
Create 2 shelves with left over beech
worktop
Remove all rubbish

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£785.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0334
22/06/2018
22/06/2018

£1,505.00

Sub Total
£785.00
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Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price

1 Kitchen £885.00
Remove old sink worktop surround
Supply and install new beech worktop (3M
X 620 X 40mm) cutting around butler sink
Oil worktop
Remove and install new sink mixer taps (
supplied by customer)
Supply and install new 600mm dustbin
base unit and shaker style door
Supply and replace dimmer switch
Clear all rubbish

1 Upstairs Bathroom £125.00
Fix loose shower riser
Replace 2 sink tap valves

1 Garden £225.00
Remove all shrub and tree cuttings
Remove old fence post
Supply and replace 1 fence post by
digging out old and new post using post
mix
1 Oak Work Top £85.00
Supply and install oak worktop above
washing machine in utility room

Sub Total
VAT
Paid

Total Due

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£885.00

£125.00

£225.00

£85.00

£2,105.00
£0.00
-£600.00

£1,505.00
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Account Number : 98449489
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