

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£1,505.00
Due Date	22/06/2018
Invoice Date	22/06/2018
Invoice Number	KHS-0334

To:

Fiona Banks
Dove Cottage
The Street
Ickham
CT3 1QP
07949209149
fibanks@aol.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Shower Room Removed existing tiled walls to shower cubicle Re plasterboard and re skim 2 walls Remove shower tray Tile missing floor tile area beneath shower tray (customer to supply tiles) Create new water outlet for washing machine Create new waste for washing machine Install washing machine Create 2 shelves with left over beech worktop Remove all rubbish	£785.00	0%	£785.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Kitchen Remove old sink worktop surround Supply and install new beech worktop (3M X 620 X 40mm) cutting around butler sink Oil worktop Remove and install new sink mixer taps (supplied by customer) Supply and install new 600mm dustbin base unit and shaker style door Supply and replace dimmer switch Clear all rubbish	£885.00	0%	£885.00
1	Upstairs Bathroom Fix loose shower riser Replace 2 sink tap valves	£125.00	0%	£125.00
1	Garden Remove all shrub and tree cuttings Remove old fence post Supply and replace 1 fence post by digging out old and new post using post mix	£225.00	0%	£225.00
1	Oak Work Top Supply and install oak worktop above washing machine in utility room	£85.00	0.00%	£85.00

Total Due	£1,505.00
Paid	-£600.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,105.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263





Account Number : 98449489		